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5/1/2024 Wednesday 28,252 1,952 2,634 141 323 18 1,672 637 590 7,344 235 29 13 61 43,840 
5/2/2024 Thursday 31,731 1,955 2,720 176 351 11 1,707 544 619 6,863 232 21 16 61 46,946 
5/3/2024 Friday 40,689 2,034 2,932 205 376 22 1,687 628 586 6,708 226 26 15 53 56,134 
5/4/2024 Saturday 40,378 1,531 1,467 187 258 13 857 308 164 3,237 98 10 - 29 48,508 
5/5/2024 Sunday 42,554 1,225 1,151 175 242 6 523 321 155 2,234 24 4 - 56 48,614 
5/6/2024 Monday 29,021 2,116 3,151 157 293 13 1,510 521 516 6,713 159 17 8 83 44,195 
5/7/2024 Tuesday 26,059 2,272 3,266 128 270 10 1,576 543 595 7,294 251 24 11 75 42,299 
5/8/2024 Wednesday 28,445 2,352 3,425 150 304 18 1,658 577 609 7,145 238 32 11 71 44,964 
5/9/2024 Thursday 33,156 2,342 3,351 182 351 29 1,674 598 590 6,981 212 32 10 112 49,508 

5/10/2024 Friday 41,908 2,078 3,045 240 409 7 1,604 583 531 6,399 177 26 33 47 57,040 
5/11/2024 Saturday 44,875 1,577 1,537 233 357 12 747 332 196 3,338 101 11 - 33 53,316 
5/12/2024 Sunday 48,742 1,173 1,044 154 217 4 478 309 152 2,094 27 6 - 23 54,400 
5/13/2024 Monday 33,249 2,059 3,164 186 332 14 1,547 550 557 6,496 145 24 11 75 48,334 
5/14/2024 Tuesday 28,268 2,218 3,324 149 317 14 1,664 526 564 7,174 233 28 9 67 44,488 
5/15/2024 Wednesday 28,788 2,332 3,435 144 341 11 1,695 562 590 6,973 203 26 19 81 45,119 
5/16/2024 Thursday 34,771 2,320 3,388 188 399 12 1,755 583 652 6,852 199 25 10 60 51,154 
5/17/2024 Friday 44,170 2,070 2,979 194 429 14 1,627 555 595 6,330 178 29 18 67 59,188 
5/18/2024 Saturday 43,594 1,465 1,452 238 323 19 844 359 196 3,117 101 11 3 38 51,722 
5/19/2024 Sunday 51,845 1,206 1,158 334 396 11 657 323 182 2,143 27 3 2 30 58,287 
5/20/2024 Monday 32,189 2,046 3,144 173 343 21 1,596 575 598 6,300 173 90 8 88 47,256 
5/21/2024 Tuesday 29,246 2,322 3,398 171 277 18 1,673 629 653 7,218 248 42 17 90 45,912 
5/22/2024 Wednesday 31,463 2,415 3,418 212 404 15 1,810 638 663 7,309 226 23 12 82 48,608 
5/23/2024 Thursday 36,074 2,071 3,050 246 403 13 1,793 561 586 6,832 208 31 18 71 51,886 
5/24/2024 Friday 53,740 1,870 2,750 314 433 11 1,643 580 608 6,302 176 55 3 53 68,485 
5/25/2024 Saturday 49,806 1,311 1,395 224 323 9 808 337 206 3,121 76 11 2 36 57,629 
5/26/2024 Sunday 42,650 1,166 1,128 179 244 6 498 265 127 1,841 24 3 - 35 48,131 
5/27/2024 Monday 47,637 895 1,053 154 247 8 549 305 152 2,427 40 2 4 29 53,473 
5/28/2024 Tuesday 34,699 1,884 2,509 193 299 11 1,682 576 512 7,003 139 25 10 76 49,542 
5/29/2024 Wednesday 28,294 2,344 3,359 162 333 12 1,822 628 594 7,675 235 25 10 69 45,493 
5/30/2024 Thursday 31,341 2,304 3,357 175 392 17 1,907 643 619 7,314 231 32 18 108 48,350 
5/31/2024 Friday 39,794 1,987 3,042 233 434 20 1,777 617 611 6,780 199 25 12 89 55,531 

May 2024 TOTAL 1,157,428 58,892 80,226 5,997 10,420 419 43,040 15,713 14,568 175,557 5,041 748 303 1,948 1,568,352 
May 2023 TOTAL 1,174,170 60,792 76,299 6,193 9,902 343 42,491 16,777 13,692 167,340 4,214 773 248 4,831 1,573,234 
5/1/2023 5/31/2023 (16,742) (1,900) 3,927 (196) 518 76 549 (1,064) 876 8,217 827 (25) 55 (2,883) (4,882) 
5/1/2024 5/31/2024 -1.4% -3.1% 5.1% -3.2% 5.2% 22.2% 1.3% -6.3% 6.4% 4.9% 19.6% -3.2% 22.2% -59.7% -0.3%
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